16 17
Hot Water Energy Storage
Supplied with
Connections
A
C2
F
G

with a capacity of 210 litres and
above only)
G1.  Dry stat pocket (solar)
G2.  Dry stat pocket (heat pump)
G3.  Dry stat pockets
Code Nominal
Cap. (L)
Height
(mm)
Dia.
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss
HPS180ERP 180 1308 550 C 69
HPS210ERP 210 1496 550 C 73
HPS250ERP 250 1746 550 C 91
HPS300ERP 300 2056 550 C 87
HPS400ERP 400 1656 693 C 102
HPS500ERP 500 1946 693 C 110
B
Technical information
Connection locations
Nominal